NETCOMPANY GROUP A/S

NETCOMPANY GROUP A/S

ISIN: DK0060952919

Overview

2024/06/28 17:20:00
Price

298.80 DKK
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

O

WKN:

-1.39% (-4.20)

DK0060952919
NETC

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
IT-Technology
Stock

2,001 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

298.60 DKK (21)

298.80 DKK (1,303)

304.40 DKK
306.00 DKK
298.80 DKK
303.00 DKK
300.3722 DKK
88,698
26,642,413.20
825
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/28
2024/06/27
2024/06/26
2024/06/25
2024/06/24

rrrrr

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060952919&ID_NOTATION=220128734
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394910
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3a189dc14659f8485cbc98567f78d38389ab0a0c45a0e46e6b01c02c85110872&idfile=60599&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60599%2F2024-06-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=87a8c7fafcc5fc038&time=1719772528&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394754
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d936794177c19845d4d6610494a5fe04afd351f3d4f4a27f28233d9ed20dad85&idfile=60591&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60591%2F2024-06-27%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fe7742f38b3941a25&time=1719772528&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394635
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c1c65b5f0d2e4e53212d239dd15d8a69d5ae6d374d99bba64cdc35bb253a3ba3&idfile=60584&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60584%2F2024-06-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=42bdcea28f6ec8299&time=1719772528&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394512
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3d968db2595cccb3b60760c4edcf361e44bb716f5fab550ac1a18a88d3f47c6f&idfile=60578&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60578%2F2024-06-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=79dc4338790e07080&time=1719772528&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=654237ced920ea7459dbd80031117dbccef3cd3d4af280ccb40650ebfb5e5054&idfile=60570&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60570%2F2024-06-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a1d5316ad8304c9d8&time=1719772528&tool=RSC

NETCOMPANY GROUP A/S

Details

2024/06/28 17:20:00

Price
298.80 DKK

Difference

o

-1.39% (-4.20)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DK0060952919
NETC

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

IT-Technology

Stock

2,001 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 298.60 DKK (21)
Ask (Ask size) 298.80 DKK (1,303)
Open 304.40 DKK
High 306.00 DKK
Low 298.80 DKK
Close (prev. day) 303.00 DKK
VWAP 300.3722 DKK
Volume (pcs) 88,698
Trading volume 26,642,413.20
Number of trades 825
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +31.86% +7.02% -57.97%
Perf (abs.) +72.20 +19.60 -412.20
Beta 0.18 0.04 0.73
Volatility 35.16 36.12 45.75
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NETCOMPANY GROUP A/S

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
06/28

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:29
06/28

Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/ 17:20
06/28

Munich 2024/ 08:03
06/28

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:55

307.72 DKK (98,520)
311.58 DKK (102,380)
292.76 DKK (144,696)
269.46 DKK (159,089)

336.80 DKK (2024/06/12)

216.60 DKK (2024/01/08)

336.80 DKK (2024/06/12)

198.10 DKK (2023/11/03)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
40.12 EUR 0.00 1
40.18 EUR 0.00 7
298.80 DKK 26.64 825
40.72 EUR 0.00 2
300.70 DKK 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=220128734
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=304580687
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=261555736
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=301216327
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=225596141

NETCOMPANY GROUP A/S

CESKAS

spofitelna

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/28

2024/
06/28

2023/
11/02

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

17:15 40.00 EUR

17:01 29.00 USD

19:30 39.86 EUR

21:43 40.02 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

19
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=225596141
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220345250
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=365348171
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=305275454
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220790395

NETCOMPANY GROUP A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

netcompany

Contact Details
NETCOMPANY GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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